ESE Infrared lamps for
PET Processing
Victory has a comprehensive range of linear quartz
infrared lamps for industries using PET (PolyEthylene
Terephthalate) in products such as food packaging and
beverage containers.
The high quality and longevity of Victory PET lamps means
they are used world-wide by many machine manufacturers.

Quartz
tube
Substrate
Reflector
coating
Clear
Clear or ceramic
reflector coating
Gold
Reflector
Coating
Also
Available
Manufacturer Wattage Victory Toshiba Philips
SIDEL 2000W 54242055-ESE JHC 235V2000W 280BH2 13213Z/98
2500W 64402555-ESE JHC 400V2500W 315 BH 14106Z/98
3000W 64403055-ESE JHC 400V3000W 315 BH 14111Z/98
KRONES 1200W 64231251-ESE JHC 235V1200W 155BfH1 14134Z/98
1600W 64231652-ESE JHC 235V1600W 155BfH1 14135Z/98
2500W 64402551-ESE JHC 400V2500W 280 BH 14143Z/98
3000W 64403050-ESE JHC 400V3000W 280 BH 14144Z/98
SIG (KRUPP) 1200W 64231251-ESE JHC 235V1200W 155BfH1 14134Z/98
1200W 64141252-ESE JHC 144V1200W 155BfH1 13561Z/98
1200W 64141253-ESE JHC 144V1200W 155 JcH 13561Y/98
1600W 64231652-ESE JHC 235V1600W 155BfH1 14135Z/98
1600W 64141653-ESE JHC 144V1600W 155 BfH 13568Z/98
1600W 64141652-ESE JHC 144V1600W 155 JcH 13568Y/98
2000W 54242053-ESE JHC 235V2000W 280BfH4 14136Z/98
2500W 64242550-ESE JHC 235V2500W 280BfH3 14137Z/98
SIPA 2000W 64242525-ESE JHC 235V2000W 280 BfH 14103Z/98
2000W 6423205N-ESE JHC 230V2000W 500 BfH 6423205N
3000W 64243055-ESE JHC 235V3000W 280 BH 14121Z/98
3000W 64233050-ESE JHC 235V3000W 700BfH2 14107Z/98
SMI 2500W 64402580-ESE JHC 400V2500W 500 NH N/A
ADS 1000W 64241052-ESE JHC 235V1000W 272BfU1 13195Z/98
2000W 64242052-ESE JHC 235V2000W 280BfU1 N/A
SIDE 1000W 64241052-ESE JHC 235V1000W 270BfU1 13195Z/98
2000W 64242052-ESE JHC 235V2000W 280BfU1 13213Z/98
We can alsosupply lamps for KHS
Victoryʼs Range of PET Lamps